Series 8800HD
HDTV 1080p H.264
Long Range Positioning System
CohuHD’s 8800HD series combines full HD image
resolution with high powered HD performance
lens optics for delivering unprecedented image
quality and detail for long range surveillance
applications in the visible spectrum.

CERTIFICATIONS
CE, FCC Class A
Ordering Information
HD84-1000   Stand-alone camera system
HD84-2000   Stand-alone camera system with
       faceplate wiper
HD84-3000   Camera positioner system
HD84-4000   Camera positioner system with
       faceplate wiper
Shipping
Weight: (Shipped in Separate Containers)
Camera: 40 lbs (18.1 kg)